RONIX

Premium Quality

Brushless Rotary Hammer

2.2J-20V

POWER TOOLS

= High efficient powerful rotary hammer drill with 4 functions:
Drilling, Hammer drilling, Chiseling and releasing

» High-performance brushless, waterproof motor ensures

maximum longlife

= Die-cast aluminum housing enables lightweight, superior heat
dissipation and enhances body strength

» SDS Plus tool-free bit system with automatic bit locking

mechanism

= Unique chisel rotation system for adjusting hammering positions
= Ergonomic soft grip handle for better handling during working

= 360° auxiliary Ronix-design handle provides operator’'s comfort
= High-torque safety clutch system can protect armature and

ensures safety
Model
Motor Type
Chuck Type
Battery Type
Battery Voltage

No-Load Speed
Impact Rate

Impact Energy

Max Capacity in Wood
Max Capacity in Steel
Max Capacity in Concrete
Body Material

Noise Level

Charging Time

No-Load Running Time

Weight
Packaging
Accessories

8910
Brushless
SDS Plus
Lithium-ion
20V
0-1400RPM
0-5600BPM

1.7J

28mm
13mm
24mm
PF6+GF30
94db
110min

18.09 min /2.0Ah Battery 35
min /4.0Ah Battery

1.90Kg
Color Box

1PC Handle
1PC Guide Ruler
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