

POWER TOOLS

Brushless Rotary Hammer 2.2J-20V

8910

- High efficient powerful rotary hammer drill with 4 functions: Drilling, Hammer drilling, Chiseling and releasing
- High-performance brushless, waterproof motor ensures maximum longlife
- Die-cast aluminum housing enables lightweight, superior heat dissipation and enhances body strength
- SDS Plus tool-free bit system with automatic bit locking mechanism
- Unique chisel rotation system for adjusting hammering positions
- Ergonomic soft grip handle for better handling during working
- 360° auxiliary Ronix-design handle provides operator's comfort
- High-torque safety clutch system can protect armature and ensures safety

Model	8910
Motor Type	Brushless
Chuck Type	SDS Plus
Battery Type	Lithium-ion
Battery Voltage	20V
No-Load Speed	0-1400RPM
Impact Rate	0-5600BPM
Impact Energy	1.7J
Max Capacity in Wood	28mm
Max Capacity in Steel	13mm
Max Capacity in Concrete	24mm
Body Material	PF6+GF30
Noise Level	94db
Charging Time	110min
No-Load Running Time	18.09 min /2.0Ah Battery 35 min /4.0Ah Battery
Weight	1.90Kg
Packaging	Color Box
Accessories	1PC Handle 1PC Guide Ruler





WITHOUT BATTERY WITHOUT CHARGER **Asting** BRUSHLESS MOTOR

